® ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Lipa

nad Orlici

Obec

Lipa
Lipa
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Lipa
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Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
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Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
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Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
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Cast obce

Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
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Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
Lipa
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Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
12/-
128/-
157/-
16/-
17/-
35/-
80/-
11/-
13/-
134/-
141/-
143/-
144/-
153/-
162/-
20/-
22/-
29/-
33/-
34/-
4/-
51/-
54/-
56/-
77/-
81/-
1/-
102/-
103/-

Cislo parcely
12/1
159
279
16
18
38
104
150
13
160
36/2
217
241
255
330
20
22
29
35
36/1

60
62
125/1
64
33

139
138
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104/-
105/-
106/-
107/-
108/-
109/-
110/-
119/-
121/-
123/-
138/-
139/-
140/-
142/-
145/-
147/-
148/-
15/-
154/-
155/-
158/-
160/-
161/-
165/-
177/-
18/-
180/-
181/-
187/-
19/-
194/-
196/-
197/-
198/-
199/-
2/-
201/-

137
117
143
142
144
145
146
63/2
156
151
211
209
210
216
1/2
247
223
15
280
256
257
61/3
271
289
300
124
286
285
317
19
344
352
348
353
337
1/1
354
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21/-
23/-
24/-
25/-
26/-
27/-
28/-
3/-

3/-

30/-
31/-
32/-
36/-
37/-
38/-
5k

52/-
55/-
57/-
59/-
6/-

62/-
67/-
68/-
78)-
79/-
82/-
94/-
95/-

21/1
23
105
25
26
27
2812
123
147
268
218
34
42
43
45
4/1
61/1
63/1
66/1
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103
121
412
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44
37
106
122
140
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